Flat hand file
LPM-...
1/4
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €

LPM-...
Flat hand file
M
E
T
A
L
 W
O
R
K
IN
G
SPECIFIC DATA
Sales reference L (mm) Weight (g) l (mm) e (mm) file type Guarantee
LPM-30-M 300 480 30 6.5 Second cut C
LPM-10-M 100 40 12 2.5 Second cut C
LPM-35-B (not marketed) 350 750 35 7.5 Bastard O
LPM-15-M 150 70 16 4 Second cut C
LPM-20-M 200 160 20 5 Second cut C
LPM-25-M 250 270 25 6 Second cut C
LPM-30-B 300 480 30 6.5 Bastard C
LPM-35-M (not
marketed)
350 750 35 7.5 Second cut O
LPM-25-B 250 300 25 6 Bastard C
LPM-20-D 200 160 20 5 Smooth C
LPM-25-D 250 300 25 6 Smooth C
LPM-20-B 200 170 20 5 Bastard C
3/4
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France